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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Fathimamurshida  NISAMUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

230, ottumpuram, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

2 09/01/2026 PREMA G S PILLAI GOVINDA SWAMY 
PILLAI (HSBN)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
TANUR, 

MALAPPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

MALAPPURAM

  

3 09/01/2026 ABHISHEK P SUKUMARAN P 
(FTHR)

POTTASSERI HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

4 09/01/2026 NESRIN K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

SAMATHANAGAR, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 FADIL AHAMED AHAMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

NECHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUVALAPEEDIKA, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

6 09/01/2026 Shahana Sherin V Hafeed Ismail (HSBN) Chakkiyathi, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

7 09/01/2026 RAFNA RASHID P (FTHR) PANDIYATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

8 09/01/2026 Safvan T Ali T (FTHR) Tottiyil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

9 09/01/2026 RASMIYA A K ABDU RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676103, TANUR

  

10 09/01/2026 MUFEEDA P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

11 09/01/2026 MASHOODALI K P MUSTHAQ (FTHR) KUNHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 FARHAN BIN ABDUL 
GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VAZHANTHODI 
HOUSE, PARAMBIN 

MUGAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

13 09/01/2026 Rasmiya p Abdul Rouf (FTHR) 107b, mangadam kulam, 
niramaruthur, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

14 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

MOIDHEEN KUTTY A 
C (FTHR)

ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

15 09/01/2026 Binulal Urppakandy Soudamini  (MTHR) U K House, Kattilangadi 
Road, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, Tanur

  

16 09/01/2026 SAIDALAVI MOIDEEN (FTHR) Vakkattil House, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

17 09/01/2026 SAFAD SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VERUNGAL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

18 09/01/2026 Mihina Sherin Mohamed Irshad 
(HSBN)

Chakkiyathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

19 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PARATHODUVIL, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 Mohamed Shajir M P Beeran Kutty M P 
(FTHR)

Mappila Parambil, 
Ittilakkal, Ponmundam 

Post, Tanalur, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

21 09/01/2026 Mohamed Harshid HANEEFA (FTHR) KARATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

22 09/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI C SULAIKHA (MTHR) CHETTIYARAKKAL, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

OZHUR

  

23 09/01/2026 SHEREEFA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VELLIYAKATH, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

24 09/01/2026 AMISHA K BABU (FTHR) KALLIYATT HOUSE, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

25 09/01/2026 AYISHA P T MUNEER T (HSBN) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

26 09/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN 
CHATTALIL

THAMI (FTHR) CHATTALIL HOUSE, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

27 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODATH, 
NOORUMAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

28 09/01/2026 muhammed nabeel k ummukulsu (MTHR) kuttukadavath, 
alinchuvadu, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

29 09/01/2026 NAFEESSA 
CHITHANDAKATH 

MUHAMMED KUTTI 
(FTHR)

NARIMADAKKAN, 
THEYYALA ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

30 09/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
NAMBIDIVEETTIL 

MUHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDIVEETTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

31 09/01/2026 Abdul Salam MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (OTHR)

005/295, ozhur, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676320, TIRUR

  

32 09/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN 
AYOOBI V 

RASAK (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
ATTATHODE, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

33 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
A K 

RAFI (FTHR) ANDIKKADAVATH, 
TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR  P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

34 09/01/2026 HASANATH V K SAIDALAVI 
THADATHIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

THADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

35 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

HARIS NANNATT 
(FTHR)

NANNATT HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 
ATHRISSERI 

PO,PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

36 09/01/2026 NESRI P MOHAMMED SALIH 
P (HSBN)

POKKASSERI HOUSE, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

37 09/01/2026 FARSANA SHIRIN A SARA (MTHR) AMINUMMANAKATH 
HOUSE, EAST 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

38 09/01/2026 JUNAIBATH K NOUFAL P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ADIRSSERY, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI PO, 
676106, TANUR

  

39 09/01/2026 SINOJA SURESH (HSBN) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

40 09/01/2026 HAFIYA 
POOKKATTIL 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) POOKKATTIL, 
NURSERYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

41 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
N P 

MOIDEENKOYA N P 
(FTHR)

NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

42 09/01/2026 Abbas N K Soudha V (WIFE) Nalukandathil, 
Pallippadi, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

43 09/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN N ANEES K K (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

44 09/01/2026 NAJIMUDEEN 
NALAMPULAKKAL 

SHAILATH (WIFE) NALAMPULAKKAL, 
NERIYARAKKUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

45 09/01/2026 RASAKH YOONAS (FTHR) PAZHAYAVALAPPIL, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

46 09/01/2026 NADIYA P HUSSAIN (FTHR) Pookkattil House, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

47 09/01/2026 ANEESA C P RASAK (HSBN) PAZHAYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

48 09/01/2026 HIBA E M LUKMAN E M (FTHR) THANAL,ESAKKANAKATH 
MALIYEKKAL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

49 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
M

BAVA M (FTHR) 404-A, PATHAMBAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

50 09/01/2026 SHIFANA M P MOHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

51 09/01/2026 MUNEES K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAMGHATT, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

52 09/01/2026 Abdul Rahoof V MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

341-A, 
OMACHAPPUZHS, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676320, TIRUR

  

53 09/01/2026 ABEERA  V SALMAN FARIS 
NECHIKKAT (HSBN)

NECHIKKAT HOUSE, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

54 09/01/2026 HAFEEFA  LATHEEF  (FTHR) MANGAT 
PALLIMALIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

55 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA BANU K P MUJEEB (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
PARAMBIL, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

56 09/01/2026 SAFVANATH MARIYAKUTTY 
(OTHR)

ENINTE PURAKKAL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

57 09/01/2026 SANUBIYA  C P ABID C P (FTHR) CHOKIDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

58 09/01/2026 JOUHAR SAMAN V MOOSA V (FTHR) VELLALI HOUSE, 
KANNANTHALI, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR P 

O, 676302, TIRUR

  

59 09/01/2026 MUHAMED FAYIS ABDUL LATHEEF M 
K (FTHR)

MANATHKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

60 09/01/2026 LUKMAN  
ESSAKKANAKATH 

MALIYAKKAL

MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THANAL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

61 09/01/2026 FOUSIYA ASHARAFALI P K 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

62 09/01/2026 SULAIKHA HAMZA (HSBN) 08/94  MELE 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

63 09/01/2026 ANSHIDHA  K UBAID SHARHAN 
(HSBN)

264-F,ALLANNUR, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

64 09/01/2026 PRAVEEN C JAYAPRAKASAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

65 09/01/2026 MUHAMED ASIQ P SIDDIQUE (FTHR) POOKKILATT 
HOUSE, 

PANTHIRAYIPPADAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  

66 09/01/2026 KORU ARAMUKHAN (FTHR) VALIYAVEETIL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

67 09/01/2026 Shamseena K Mohamed Hashik K 
(HSBN)

Kondarath House, 
vaniyanoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavur, 676103, Tirur

  

68 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KALATHRATTIL, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

69 09/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOIR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

70 09/01/2026 Ishaq P Mohamed Haneefa P 
(FTHR)

Paurakath House, 
Elaramkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

71 09/01/2026 SHAHNA T M O AYOOB  (FTHR) KOTHANGATH 
PARAMBIL, TANUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

72 09/01/2026 AHAMMED  JUNAID 
KALATHIYATHIL

ABU (FTHR) KALATHIYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

73 09/01/2026 JAMEELA MOIDEEN BAVA 
(HSBN)

PAPPADAKKARAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

74 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
K P

RAHEEM K P (FTHR) KORUVANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

75 09/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF  
ANNACHAMPALLI

MOIDU (FTHR) ANNACHAM PALLI, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

76 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
ANUSHARVAN

SAKEER (FTHR) MAILADIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGAPPARA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

77 09/01/2026 SAJADA SHERIN T P THAJUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

14/58-A 
Chettiyamparambil, 

Ovungal, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

78 09/01/2026 THASLEEMA  
KALIYEKKAL

SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KALIYEKKAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

79 09/01/2026 KOYAKUTTY 
KALATHIL

KUNJHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

80 09/01/2026 Ljyana CP Ibrahim CP (FTHR) Chaluparambil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 673307, 

Tanur

  

81 09/01/2026 Muhammed Fajish P IbrahimKutty (FTHR) Pullatt house, Tanur, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

82 09/01/2026 HARIDASAN KARAPPAN (FTHR) POOTHIKKAT, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

83 09/01/2026 ASHIFA ASHRAF (FTHR) KOYALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

84 09/01/2026 UMMUKULSU N P KOYAKUTTY 
KALATHIL (HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

85 09/01/2026 SALMA A K MUHAMED SHEREEF 
(HSBN)

KARATT HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

86 09/01/2026 Rasiya Saidalavi (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Kannanthali, Tanur, PO 

Panangattur, 
Panangattur, 676302, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

87 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA  MUHAMMED SHAFI  
(FTHR)

THUPPATHIL, 
KARAD, TIRUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

88 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RUBEENA ABDUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

MANNINGAL, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

89 09/01/2026 Adhila Nasrin T Abbas T (FTHR) Puthuthottil, 
Meenadathur 

Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

90 09/01/2026 MUHSINA  P T MUHAMMAD SABIR  
(HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
CHENATH HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

91 09/01/2026 JAMEELA AHAMMED (HSBN) PAMBANTAKATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

92 09/01/2026 Ansarudheen Abbas T (FTHR) Tharayil, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

93 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFAYID C A 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHUTHANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR P 
O, 676302, TANUR

  

94 09/01/2026 NAHNA NUBI NOOH (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

95 09/01/2026 NIFLA M ABOOBACKER 
MANGATTAYIL 

(FTHR)

1/127, 
MANGATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

96 09/01/2026 SALEEM KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEKKAMADATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

97 09/01/2026 SUHARABI NADUVIL 
NALAKATH 

YOONUS  (HSBN) KUTTATHIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANALUR

  

98 09/01/2026 RASHIDA K SALIH CHOLENGAL 
(HSBN)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

99 09/01/2026 FASEEL K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KONGASSERI 
HOUSE, MADATHIL 

ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

100 09/01/2026 AFSATH ASHRAF (HSBN) EDEKATTIL HOUSE, 
ATTATHODU, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

101 09/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA P T KASIM P T (FTHR) PALLIPPATTHOOMBAN 
HOUSE, RAHATH 

NAGAR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

102 09/01/2026 Rameesa T Safwan P (HSBN) Parambattil House, 
Vellachal Ozhur P O, 

Ozhur, Ozhur P O, 
676307, Tirur

  

103 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAFSIL 
M P 

JAFAR (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM, 
KALATTPARAMBU, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

104 09/01/2026 SHAMSAR BEEGAM MOHAMED ALI 
(HSBN)

ADIMA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

105 09/01/2026 SANIBA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KONGASSERI 
HOUSE, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

106 09/01/2026 BABY FIDHA V K MOHAMED SUHAIB 
PARAYIL (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

107 09/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad CP Abdu Rahim CP (FTHR) Cholakkapulikkaparambil, 
Omachappuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachappuzha, 676320, 

Tanur

  

108 09/01/2026 Fasna Farsha P IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

109 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M P 

ABDUL BARI (FTHR) MUNDAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

110 09/01/2026 Sameem Aflah T Sakeer T (FTHR) Tottiyil, OK Para, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

111 09/01/2026 MADAKKAL 
FATHIMA DILSHANA 

HABEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

112 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN  U P

MOIDEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

129, UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

113 09/01/2026 RUKSEENA MOL N BEERAN (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

114 09/01/2026 RAMLATH T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THARIPPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPPUZHA P 
O, 676320, TANUR

  

115 09/01/2026 SHIVAPRIYA C P SREEDHARAN (FTHR) CHOLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, AREEKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

116 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIF YUSAF (FTHR) 469, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

117 09/01/2026 SHEREEF MANSHIL P 
K

SIDDIQUE P K (FTHR) POURUKADAVATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

118 09/01/2026 BABY RENNAH P T KHAIRUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIPATTU 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

119 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
M P 

ABDULBARI (FTHR) MUNDAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

120 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA C C SHAFEEQALI (HSBN) KADAVATH  HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

121 09/01/2026 ANSIYA C V MUHAMMED JASIM 
K (HSBN)

KOLAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

122 09/01/2026 Mohammed Shahshad Naushad (FTHR) Arangathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

123 09/01/2026 BINSY K MOHAMMED ASHIK 
P P (HSBN)

PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

124 09/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C HAMZA 
CHENKADAN (FTHR)

CHENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

125 09/01/2026 KUNHAN BAVA C P KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAN VEETTIL 
PUTHIYA 

NALAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

126 09/01/2026 AYISHA SULALA 
BEEVI K

MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KANNANTHALI, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

127 09/01/2026 PRAKASINI V P LALITHA (MTHR) VATATHANI  
PARAMBIL, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TANALUR

  

128 09/01/2026 UWAIZA E K RASHID MADAKKAL 
(HSBN)

8/219 MADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

129 09/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL SAHINA (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADTHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

130 09/01/2026 FARISHA 
NEDIYODATH 

BEERAN (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

131 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALLIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPOOTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

132 09/01/2026 ASWIN K SADANANDAN K 
(FTHR)

Koolikkat House, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam P O, 

676106, Tirur

  

133 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHARSHIDA N  

AFSAL M K (HSBN) MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
AREEKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

134 09/01/2026 THUSHITHA C PRAFUL M (HSBN) MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

135 09/01/2026 Shameema Thasni 
Kadavath Veettil 

Jafarali (HSBN) Mundathode, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

136 09/01/2026 Farshana Sinu VK Kunheethu (FTHR) Varikkottil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676320, Tirur

  

137 09/01/2026 SIBLA SHERY K K ABDUL RAOUF 
OLIYIL (HSBN)

OLIYIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

138 09/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN K RAIHANATH (WIFE) 24/477  
KALLITHADATHIL 

HOUSE, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

139 09/01/2026 MUMTAZ PT FAISAL (HSBN) MOLLAKKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

140 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIS K 
P 

ALIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

141 09/01/2026 SHABEERALI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHARATH, 
PALLIPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

142 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FAYISA KASIM (FTHR) ATHATE PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANDARAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

143 09/01/2026 FASEELA THESNI T SAINUL ABID N N 
(HSBN)

NADUVIL 
NALAKATH, 

PANANGATTUOOR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

144 09/01/2026 SUHAIL K P ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

145 09/01/2026 Suhaila Thesni P K Muhamed Rafi (HSBN) Velliyath, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

146 09/01/2026 MOHEMMED 
MUHSIN 

SAKKEENA (MTHR) SEETHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

147 09/01/2026 ANEESHA FARVIN ALI (FTHR) THALAPPIL, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA PO, 

676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

148 09/01/2026 RINSHAD P K SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PAREEKADAVATH, 
NEAR JYOTHI, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

149 09/01/2026 ISHAQUE A K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AKKAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

150 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJVA  M 
C

SUHARA (MTHR) MANGADANCHERI, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

151 09/01/2026 ANSIFA C MUHAMMED 
FASALUDEEN K 

(HSBN)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

152 09/01/2026 FEBIL MOHAMED FAIZAL MOHAMED C 
(FTHR)

CHERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

153 09/01/2026 ASLAMIYA SHERIN P Ummerkoya  (FTHR) PONIYRI, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

154 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN K P 

BASHEER K P (FTHR) KUTTIYAMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

155 09/01/2026 Sanha Basheer C K Saujath (MTHR) Cheppan Kadavath, 
Near HSM School, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

156 09/01/2026 FAWAZ RAHMAN C MUJEEB RAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

157 09/01/2026 Abdul Razak 
Hajiyarakath 

hamsa (FTHR) hajiyarakath, unniyal, 
niramaruthur, 

puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, tirur

  

158 09/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEVI KAMMUKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ATTATHODE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

159 09/01/2026 RISWANA THESLI A 
P 

MOHAMMED 
JUNAID (HSBN)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

160 09/01/2026 RASHIDA C V ALI AKBAR (HSBN) OZHUR PARAMBIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

161 09/01/2026 SEBEEB K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
KUMARANANGADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHIIR, 
676103, TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

162 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA K RAIHANATH (MTHR) 24/477  
KALLITHADATHIL 

HOUSE, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

163 09/01/2026 RAJAH FATHIMA P K ABDUL RASHEED P 
K (FTHR)

PANNIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM POST, 

676106, TANUR

  

164 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
A P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

AMANATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, THAHA 

BEACH, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

165 09/01/2026 AJISHA CP JAFAR CP (FTHR) CHERICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

166 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
K P 

BASHEER (FTHR) KADAVANDI 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

167 09/01/2026 SAINUL ABID P UMMAR (FTHR) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

168 09/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS E SIDHEEQ (FTHR) ELAMKULATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

169 09/01/2026 RISANA V P SULAIKA (MTHR) KUNHI KANDIYIL 
KUDUKKIL, KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

170 09/01/2026 Hisham T Anees (FTHR) Thekkarakath, 
Pallippadi, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

171 09/01/2026 SUHANA FATHIMA P IBRAHIM  P (FTHR) 202,PARAYEDATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

172 09/01/2026 NISHANA P SHAFEEQ VEDIYATH 
(HSBN)

VEDIYATH HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

173 09/01/2026 ANSHA SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANDAKATHUMPARAMBU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

174 09/01/2026 RISLA SHERIN ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KALLIKKAL, 
OVUNGAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

175 09/01/2026 HANNATH 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
BANGALU KUNNU, 

PONMUDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

176 09/01/2026 AYISHA HAFEEFA M MUHAMMAD ASIF P 
P (HSBN)

PEEPITHANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ERANELLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

177 09/01/2026 Sakiya Nargees Sadikali B (HSBN) Beerankanakath House, 
vattathani, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

178 09/01/2026 AHAMMED IZAM 
NAHAL 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
THEYYALA 

RAILWAY GATE, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

179 09/01/2026 ALFIYA CP JAFAR CP (FTHR) CHERICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

180 09/01/2026 NAJEEMATHBI 
NANDANIYIL

ABDUL HAMEED  
PAKKINI (HSBN)

PAKKINI HOUSE, 
KELAPPURAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

181 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HYBA P A SUHAIB (FTHR) PANKI 
AVARANAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

182 09/01/2026 SULAIKHA RAZAK (HSBN) VETTIKKATT 
PARAMBIL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

183 09/01/2026 HAFSATH HAMZA (HSBN) 270  KOLLATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

184 09/01/2026 Muhammed Ramsheed T Rasheed T (FTHR) Thattarakkal, Devadhar 
Gate, Tanalur, K Puram 

PO, 676307, Tirur

  

185 09/01/2026 THAMSHIDA O ABDUL RASHEED 
ATHANIKKAL 

CHENATH (HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
CHENATH HOUSE, 

VAILATHUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

186 09/01/2026 JASEELA THASNI P JAMSHEER (HSBN) ULLATTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

187 09/01/2026 NOORULHIBA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KAMBRATH, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

188 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM  
M K

HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) 336-
D,MAMMUKKADAVATH, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

189 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA C K MOHAMED NOUFAL 
(HSBN)

KOTTUMMAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

190 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL AKBAR (FTHR) KALLIKKAL, 
OVUNGAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

191 09/01/2026 FADILA MARIYAM N 
K 

MUSTHAFA N K 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

192 09/01/2026 FAMNA Y P SUBAIR Y P (FTHR) YARUKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

193 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL M

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MULLATH, KALAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

194 09/01/2026 CHANCHAL T V CHANDRAN T V 
(FTHR)

THANDAM 
VALAPPIL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

195 09/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEBEER 
M

KUNHEETHU 
MALAYIL (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

196 09/01/2026 NEDHA A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

11/69   ACHIPRA 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

197 09/01/2026 KADINNA 
MADATHIL 
ABDULLA 

MOHAMED 
MUSILIAR (FTHR)

Kadinna Madathil 
House, Vailathur, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam P O, 

676106, Tirur

  

198 09/01/2026 MUNEEF C N HAMZA  C N (FTHR) CHERICHAMVEETTIL 
NALAKATH HOUSE, 

NEAR THEYYAL 
GATE, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

199 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA  Y P SUBAIR (FTHR) YARUKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

200 09/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
MOOTHATT 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MOOTHATT HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

201 09/01/2026 Mohammed Ismayil M Rasheed (FTHR) Melodath, Valiyapadam, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tirur

  

202 09/01/2026 SHABEEHA SHIHAB (FTHR) THETTAMMAL, 
KARIMARAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

203 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

ABDUL RAZICK  
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTISSERY, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TANUR

  

204 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K P 

FAISAL (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

205 09/01/2026 Hisham Ramla (MTHR) 88, valiya padam, 
tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, tirur

  

206 09/01/2026 FABINSHA K P SAINUDHEEN  K P 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYAM PALLY 
HOUSE, PARAMBIN 

MUKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM  P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

207 09/01/2026 Mohammed Sufail C P Saithalavi (FTHR) Cholakka Pullika 
Parambil, 

Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tanur

  

208 09/01/2026 MUHSINA M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MAMMIKKANAKATH, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

209 09/01/2026 HASIQE SAAHEER M SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL HOUSE, 

KALIYEKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

210 09/01/2026 RUMAISA FARVI T ABDUL KAREEM  
(HSBN)

POLATT HOUSE, 
VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, OZHUR

  

211 09/01/2026 Jaseela V C HASEEB K (HSBN) KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM 

P, 676302, TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

212 09/01/2026 AKBAR T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, KORMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

213 09/01/2026 AYSHA NAHAN T K KUNHAHAMAD 
KUTTY (FTHR)

THACHARUPADIKKAL 
KOLAKKATTIL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

214 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSAIN (HSBN) PANDROLI, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

215 09/01/2026 Kadeeja Ahhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Nannatt, Karingappara, 
Ozhur, Omachapuzha, 

676320, Tirur

  

216 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

217 09/01/2026 ADEEB AHAMMED K 
M 

ABDUL KHADER K M 
(FTHR)

THOIBA MAHAL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

218 09/01/2026 KHADEEJA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKALENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

219 09/01/2026 MOHAMMADKUTTY 
K

ALAVI (FTHR) KUNDIL, KLARI 
PUTHOOR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

220 09/01/2026 Subaida Abdu rahman (HSBN) KADAYAKKOTTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

221 09/01/2026 RAMISA PARVIN M MUTHUVATTIL 
NAZER (FTHR)

88, MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

222 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN  P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POOKKAYIL, 
POOYIKUTH, 

POTTATHARA ,VALAVANNOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
PARAMMAL, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

223 09/01/2026 Rahisa Thesni Shihab (HSBN) Karayil House, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tirur

  

224 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFEEF 
E 

SHAJI E (FTHR) EDEKKATTIL, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

225 09/01/2026 Amina Hiba M Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Muthanikkatt, 
Thalakadathur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakadathur, 676103, 

Tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

226 09/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M SAIDALI M (FTHR) MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

227 09/01/2026 MUFSINA V P MOHAMMED KOYA 
SHAHID E (HSBN)

ENATH HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

PO, 676103, TIRUR

  

228 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHERIYERY, TANUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

229 09/01/2026 LUBAIBA P SULAIMAN (FTHR) POOTHIYIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

230 09/01/2026 MANSOOR C MUHAMMED (FTHR) 160/ CHITTALIL, 
PULPARAMB, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

231 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED K V

MUHAMMED ALI K 
V (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

232 09/01/2026 ADIL MAHROOF V MAIMOONA (FTHR) VELLATHOOR, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

233 09/01/2026 SAHALA JASMINE T ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

POLATT HOUSE, 
VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

234 09/01/2026 Vismaya K Vijayan  K (FTHR) Karumathil, Pandiyatt, 
Tanalur, Tanalur P O, 

676307, Tirur

  

235 09/01/2026 JUSAIRA P K MOHAMMED KASIM 
(HSBN)

THERAYIL HOUSE, 
KAVUPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

236 09/01/2026 ZEENATH P V ZUBAIR  M (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
MACHINGAPARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 676106, TIRUR

  

237 09/01/2026 Maimoonath 
Parammelkudukkangal 

Ibrahim (HSBN) Pannikandathil, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

238 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEH P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POOKAYIL, 
POOYOKUTH,, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
VALAVANNOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

239 09/01/2026 MOHAMED 
FADHLUL ABID A P 

BUSHRA (MTHR) 14/249 ALPARAMBIL, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

240 09/01/2026 ABDULLA FADIL K MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

KALLITHADATHIL, 
KARAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

241 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUTTY 
THADATHIL 

SAIDUTTY (FTHR) SHABNAM, 
ATTATHODE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TANUR

  

242 09/01/2026 MUBEENA K P KOYA 
KOYAMADATH 

(HSBN)

225, 
Cheerankadappuram, 

Tanur, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

243 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T P  

ABDURAHIMAN T P  
(FTHR)

THADATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

NELLIKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

244 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THABSHIRA T

THAHIRA M (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR POST OFFICE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

245 09/01/2026 Shana Sherin P S Shafeek (FTHR) Puthan Purakkal, 
Vattathani, Tanalur, 

Keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tirur

  

246 09/01/2026 Abdurahiman 
Kadayakkottil 

muhammed (FTHR) Kadayakkottil, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

247 09/01/2026 Suhaib C P Sulaiman (FTHR) Cholakapulika Parambil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tanur

  

248 09/01/2026 FIDHA O P SUBAIR (FTHR) 18/376 OZHUR 
PARAMBIL, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

249 09/01/2026  AFEEFATHU 
SSAREEFA 
FARHANA 

MOHAMED FARHAN 
(HSBN)

MADURAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

250 09/01/2026 JUSAILA C BASHEER (FTHR) CHENAKKAD, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

251 09/01/2026 Suvaibathul Aslamiyya 
M P 

Hussain Muslyar  
(HSBN)

166 A/  CHATHERI, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

252 09/01/2026 Nusaibath K Aliahammedkutty K K 
Kolakunnath House 

(HSBN)

337, Kannanthali, 
Tanur, Panangattur, 

676302, Tirur

  

253 09/01/2026 REESHA ASHRAF P MOHAMMED 
RENNIS C H (HSBN)

15/284, 
NAMBEESHAN 
ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

254 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISAN SOUDA M T (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

255 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED  ANSIF HANEEFA V (FTHR) VAKADAN HOUSE, 
BANGLAVUMKUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

256 09/01/2026 UMMUL BISHAR KK  MUHAMED JABIR V 
K  (HSBN)

VARADUKALAYIL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

257 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH  

HAMZA 
MATTUMMAL  

(FTHR)

324 A, PARAMBIN 
MUKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

258 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA M 
P

Aboobacker M P 
(FTHR)

Mandayappurath, 
Thalakkattoor, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

259 09/01/2026 SHEBNA SHERIN SUHAIL V (HSBN) VELLIYATH HOUSE, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

260 09/01/2026 ADHIL T K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THARAYAN 
KANDATHIL, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

261 09/01/2026 Umaira Shaibanath C Hussain Musliyar  
(FTHR)

166 A Chatheri, 
omachapuzha, ozhur, 

omachapuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  

262 09/01/2026 MOHAMED FILTHAR 
E 

E SIDHEEQ (FTHR) ELAMKULATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

263 09/01/2026 Jasareena  P T EANDHEEN P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

264 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAMIS 
P P

GAFOOR (FTHR) 0,PAKKICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, NASAR 

PADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

265 09/01/2026 AMINA KUNHIMON (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

266 09/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA T K 

Rasiyabeevi (MTHR) THEVARKALTHIL, 
PUTHENTHERU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

267 09/01/2026 Husna Shaima C Hussain Musliyar  
(FTHR)

166 A CHATHERI, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, Tirur

  

268 09/01/2026 AYSHA BEEVI ALASSAN  (HSBN) KOKODI MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ERANELLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

269 09/01/2026 FATHIMA Ibrahim kutty (HSBN) Pullattu, kattilaangadi  
Road, tanur, tanur, 

676302, tanur

  

270 09/01/2026 Muhammed Ziyad A Kunhi Moideen (FTHR) Appada, eranellur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

271 09/01/2026 SHIBILA P P ABDUL NASAR 
NALUKANDATHIL 

(HSBN)

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 
PARAMMALANGADI 

P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

272 09/01/2026 HASNA P SUHAIR P (HSBN) PULLANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

273 09/01/2026 Rifna Foumi M MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K  (HSBN)

KOTTUVALA 
HOUSE,  THENNALA, 

THENNALA WAST 
BAZAR, THENNALA 
Kozichena, Thennala 

arakkal, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

274 09/01/2026 Sakeena Kunjimuhammed 
(FTHR)

36, Tanalur, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

275 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NIMSHA  P NOUSHAD 
PARAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

430 A, pakara, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

276 09/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M BEERAVUNNI M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

277 09/01/2026 saheed shahul hameed (FTHR) Varikkottil, eranelloor, 
ozhur, ozhur, 676307, 

tirur

  

278 09/01/2026 Fathima Thasni  K MOHAMED ASHRAF 
ADIMAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

ADIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TANUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

279 09/01/2026 HAFLA M THAJUDHEEN M  
(FTHR)

MUTHANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

280 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHEKKANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

281 09/01/2026 NIMA FATHIMA SHAJID P P (FTHR) POOPPARAMBIL, 
THARAYIL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

282 09/01/2026 Haneena A M Sakeena (MTHR) 223,Assammakkithanakath,Mukkola, 
Olapeedika, Tanur, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur

  

283 09/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHID 
T 

BASHEER T (FTHR) THACHARODATH, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

284 09/01/2026 ASEEB RAHMAN C KOYA (FTHR) 17/123 A CHEMBAYIL 
HOUSE, HAJI PADI, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

285 09/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHEEQUE

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

4/329, MUKKATTIL, 
NEAR KT JARAM, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

286 09/01/2026 Sabin Favas K Hamza Kunnathedath 
(FTHR)

Kunnathedath House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha PO, 
676320, Tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

287 09/01/2026 Nafeesa Sidheekh (OTHR) 258, Tanalur, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

288 09/01/2026 KHAJA 
MUYEENUDHEEN T 

BASHEER T (FTHR) THACHARODATH, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

289 09/01/2026 SAMSA M P ABDUL RASHEED 
MANCHAPURATH 

(FTHR)

MANCHAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

290 09/01/2026 NANDANA RAJ   N RAJESH (FTHR) NAGERI, K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

291 09/01/2026 Hunaismon C Husain (FTHR) Chakkiyathil, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

292 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANIBA 
T V 

ABOOBACKER T V 
(FTHR)

03/24 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

293 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNJID 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 6/408, MOOTHATT, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

294 09/01/2026 Jaseera P P Thajudheen K (HSBN) Kunnathod house, 
Ossankadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tanur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

295 09/01/2026 NAJMA SHIRIN MP ABDUL RASHEED 
MANCHAPURATH 

(FTHR)

PEVUNGATHOTTY 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

296 09/01/2026 SALMA SHERIN T SAFUAN HYDAR M 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

297 09/01/2026 Haseena M Mohamed Rafeeq P 
(HSBN)

Parappathiyil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

298 09/01/2026 Muhammed Shahul 
Hameed K P 

Haneefa K P (FTHR) Kothangath Parambil, 
eranelloor, ozhur, ozhur, 

676307, tirur

  

299 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E V HASSAN E V (FTHR) 13/322, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

300 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
T V

KHADAR (FTHR) THAVARAKKADAN 
VEETTIL, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

301 09/01/2026 RINSHAD A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

AMBILY, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

302 09/01/2026 SHAMIL ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

AMBILY, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

303 09/01/2026 Khadeeja K V Niyas V (HSBN) Velliyath, Ittilakkal, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

304 09/01/2026 FARSEENA SHERIN P RAZAK P (FTHR) 0 PAPPALI, 
KURUKKOL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

305 09/01/2026 SAFLEEN A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

AMBILY, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

306 09/01/2026 kunhimarakkar kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

mammunjintepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

307 09/01/2026 VISHNU K P DINESH KOORIYIL 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

13/331A, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

308 09/01/2026 FAIROUZ  FAISAL SABIDA  
MOHAMMED  (MTHR)

1125, irangavoor, 
cheriyamundam, 

irangavoor, 676103, 
tanur

  

309 09/01/2026 NIHALA MUMTHAS P NASEEM SABAH U 
(HSBN)

URUNIYATH HOUSE, 
TANALUR , 

TANALUR P O, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

310 09/01/2026 JABIR AP MOIDEEN KUTTY A 
P (FTHR)

0 
ANGADIPARAMBIL, 

POTTATHARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

311 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA V SUJITH V (HSBN) VALLATH HOUSE, 
OZHUR, AYYAYA, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


